1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH
17TH
18TH
19TH
20TH
21ST

$

1,750
1,550
1,450
1,400
1,350
1,300
1,250
1,200
1,150
1,100
980
930
900
850
780
720
670
620
570
515
465

21,500

DIABLO VALLEY POOL LEAGUE
PROJECTED FALL/ WINTER 2023 PAYOUT

20 teams x 23 matches =
Sponsor Contribution =
Player Seasonal Fee =

Total Income =

Total Payout =

$

$

$

$
-$800 Expenses = $
$
Team Tourney $$$ Payout = $
$

Most Improved $$$ Payout =

Position $$$ Payout= $

Total Team Payout

19,320
2,300
1,230

22,850

(800)

22,050

(300)
(250)

21,500

Most Improved Male

1st S 60
2nd S 40
3rd S 25

Most Improved Female

1st S 60
2nd S 40
3rd S 25



