DIABLO VALLEY POOL LEAGUE PROJECTED FALL/ WINTER 2023 PAYOUT

20 teams x 23 matches =	\$ 19,320
Sponsor Contribution =	\$ 2,300
Player Seasonal Fee =	\$ 1,230
Total Income =	\$ 22,850
-\$800 Expenses =	\$ (800)
Total Payout =	\$ 22,050
Team Tourney \$\$\$ Payout =	\$ (300)
Most Improved \$\$\$ Payout =	\$ (250)
Position \$\$\$ Payout =	\$ 21,500

	Total Team Payout			Most Improved Male				
1ST	1,750		1	st	\$	60		
2ND	1,550		2r	d	\$	40		
3RD	1,450		31	d	\$	25		
4TH	1,400							
5TH	1,350			Most Improved Female				
6TH	1,300		1	st	\$	60		
7TH	1,250		2r	d	\$	40		
8TH	1,200		31	d	\$	25		
9TH	1,150							
10TH	1,100							
11TH	980							
12TH	930							
13TH	900							
14TH	850							
15TH	780							
16TH	720							
17TH	670							
18TH	620							
19TH	570							
20TH	515							
21ST	465							
:	\$ 21,500							
	\$ -							